Dearborn County's Oldest
Road Race
*45th Annual**

ST. MARTIN'S COUNTRY RUN

Sunday, July 27th, 2025 9:30 a.m. 8040 Yorkridge Rd. Yorkville, IN 47022

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

The oldest annual race in Dearborn County, the St. Martin's Country Run has been held on the last Sunday in July since 1981. To add professional timing to the race and help pay for awards, t-shirts, and water we are accepting sponsorships.

Two levels of sponsorships are available and highlighted below. All proceeds from the Country Run benefit All Saints Parish.

Gold Level Sponsorship

- Donation of \$100 or more
 - Company name will be on back of shirt
 - on sign at start/finish line
- One complimentary race entry and/or shirt
- Name mentioned on social media

Silver Level Sponsorship

- Donation of \$25-\$99
 - Company name will be on back of shirt
 - on sign at start/finish line
- One complimentary race t-shirt (no race entry)

Yes, we are going to sponsor the St. Martin's Country Run 5k.	
Business/Individual name as it will appear on any applicable advertisement:	
Contact Name:	Address:
Contact Phone:	Contact email:
Individual support level (circle one): Gold or	Silver Specific dollar amount sponsored at that level: \$
Gold sponsors, please circle one of the follow	ing: Race entry w/t-shirt T-shirt only
Silver & Gold sponsors, please choose a shirt	size:YLSMLXLXXL
Please complete this form and mail your chec	k by Thursday, July 3rd, 2025.
Make checks payable to All Saints Parish. Ma	ail to Country Run Race Director, 9014 Leatherwood Rd., Guilford, IN 47022
Email artwork to smcountryrun5k@gmail.c	om.
For more information or questions contact Jo	eff Mersmann at smcountryrun5k@gmail.com or (513) 673-6638.